BHARATI VIDYAPEETH (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY) MEDICAL

COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SANGLI

DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACOLOGY

JANUARY 2021
Date: 01-01-2021
Date Day Term Topics Teacher
01-01-2021 [ Friday /11 Revision : Dr R P Limaye
05-01-2021 | Tuesday 1/ Revision Dr A N Patil
06-01-2021 Wednesday | 1I/111 Revision .| Dr S A Shetti
07-01-2021 Thursday 11/111 Revision Dr S G Jagdale
08-01-2021 Friday 1I/111 Revision Dr M S Magadum
11-01-2021 Monday
12-01-2021 Tuesday
13-01-2021 Wednesday PRELIMINARY THEORY EXAMS FOR MBBS
14-01-2021 Thursday
15-01-2021 Friday
16-01-2021 Saturday
18-01-2021 Monday _
19-01-2021 = | Tuesday
20-01-2021 Wednesday
21-01-2021 Thursday | PRELIMINARY PRACTICAL EXAMS FOR All STAFF
22-01-2021 Friday: MBBS
23-01-2021 Saturday a
'25-01-2021 | Monday
26-01-2021 REPUBLIC DAY
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